H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
CBCS (UG) Main/Back Paper Examination Schedule : Session 2019-20

‘  Dat D B.A. VI Sem Time: 11-12 AM. | B.Sc. VISem Time: 11-12 AM. B.P.Ed IV Sem/ B.Com. VI Sem
e = Time: 02-03 PM.
19-09-2020 | Saturday Sanskrit Literature Botany Corporate Tax Planning./Banking
Home Science: Public Nutrition | and  Insurance/Fundamental of
and Diet. Investment/ Auditing and
Corporate Governance
B.P.Ed Paper-1
20-09-2020 | Sunday Mathematics /Home Science. Mathematics
21-09-2020 | Monday Education Zoology International  Business  /Office
e ; ; Manaement  and Secretarial
Home Soence: ‘Chidea with Peactice/Management Accounting/
Disablities. Consumer Protec.
B.P.Ed Paper-I1
22-09-2020 Tuesday Drawing & Painting Physics
Home Science: Process in apparel
Design.
23-09-2020 Wednesday | Sociology Biotechnology/ Biochemistry/ Indian Economy/Project Mgt.
Microbiology / Geology. (Genric)
B.P.Ed Paper-l111
24-09-2020 | Thursday Philosophy/ Defence Chemistry/ Defence B.P.Ed Paper-1V
Home Science: Traditional Indian
Textile
25-09-2020 | Friday Hindi Literature Skill Enhancement Course: Botany
26-09-2020 Saturday English Literature Skill Enhancement Course: Computer Science / Zoology.
27-09-2020 | Sunday Genric Elective Paper: Economics/ | Home Science: Basic of design application
Hindi/ Pilosophy/ Sociology.
28-09-2020 | Monday Anthropology/ Psychology Anthropology
Skill Enhancement Course: Chemistry.
29-09-2020 | Tuesday Political Science Home Science Skill: Nutrition Health Communication
30-09-2020 | Wednesday | Skill EnhancementCourse: Skill Enhancement Course: Defence/ Mathematics/
Defence/ Mathematics/ Statistics. Statistics.
01-10-2020 Thursday Geography Geography
Skill Enhancement Course: Physics.
03-10-2020 | Saturday Genric Elective Paper : Drawing | Home Science Skill: NGO Management & CSR
Painting /Home Science/ History/
Political Science,
04-10-2020 Sunday Genric Elective Paper: Sanskrit
Anthroplogy/ Defence/ Education/
English/ Geograpy/ Psychology
05-10-2020 | Monday Economics Economics
06-10-2020 | Tuesday History Skill Enhancement Course: Biotechnology/ Biochemistry/ Geology/
Microbiology.
07-10-2020 | Wednesday | Statistics / Music Statistics
08-10-2020 | Thursday Skill Enhancement Course:Home | Computer Science
Science Hindi /History/ English/
Sociology
09-10-2020 | Friday Skill Enhancement Course:Sanskrit | Skill Enhancement Course: Economics
Education/ Economics/ Political ,}
Science/ Philosophy/ Psycholo / /7
B ko gl
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H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
CBCS B.A.LL.B/LL.B Main/Back Paper Examination Schedule :

Time: 02-03 PM.

Practice/ Intellectual Property
Righs Law

Date Day B.A.LL.B X Sem LLB VI Sem.
20-09-2020 | Sunday Civil Procedure Code & Interpretation of Statues & Principles
Limitation of Legislation
22-09-2020 | Tuesday Public International Law Public International Law
24-09-2020 | Thursday Offences Against Children and Principles of Taxation
Juvenile Offences.
26-09-2020 | Saturday Human Rights Law and | Human Rights Law and Practice/

Intellectual Property Righs Law
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